AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION	ON OF CONTRAC	:T	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE	OF PAGE
		ECTIVE DATE		NRC-DR-27-08-0			5 PRO	1	1 1.
	102	12/5/2009		27-08-0007M002			5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		
6. ISSUED BY  U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-492-3623 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100						
			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M						
			Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)					(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
DELANY, SIEGEL, ZORN & ASSOCIATES, INC. DSZ & ASSOCIATES					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
1501 LEE HIGHWAY STE 205				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS22F9784H NRC-DR-27-08-0007					
ARLINGTON VA 222092012						10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			<u> </u>
CODE		TY CODE		,	Х	11-26-2007			
	11. THIS ITEM ON	LY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SC	LIC	ITATIONS			
(a) offe KNO RES by t	er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which inc DWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESI SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of the elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes of date specified.	copies of the amendme cludes a reference to the IGNATED FOR THE RE his amendment you des	ent; (b) e solic ECEIP ire to c	By acknowledging red itation and amendmen T OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread	ceipt It nun R TO y sub	of this amendment on eanbers. FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE mitted; such change ma	ach copy UR AC- SPECIF y be ma	of the FIED MAY	
	n/a		:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			`
	13. THIS ITEM APPLIES						•		
(X)	IT MODIFIES THE (  A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority)						·		
(//)	A. THIS CHARGE STREET IS ISSUED FOR STATE TO. (Specify authority)	THE GIVANGES SET TORKIN			,,,,,,	ONDER HOLINIEM TOX.		~	
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103		IANGES	(such as changes in pa	ying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)			
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO	O AUTHORITY OF:							
x	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 52.217-9	Option to exter	nd th	e term of the B	PA	·_ /			
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is required.	red to sign this docume	ent and	return 0	copie	s to the issuing office.			
The and Accordance to rand this Also This All Tota	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section purpose of this modification is to exercincreases the order ceiling by \$11,000 fordingly, the first sentence of paragraph read as follows:  The total estimated amount of this BPA is \$31,700."  The first sentence of section A.11 enterests as the first sentence of section A.11 enterests and conditions remain the same of the section and conditions of the document referenced in the state of the section A.11 enterests and conditions of the document referenced in the state of the section A.11 enterests and conditions of the document referenced in the state of the section A.11 enterests and conditions of the document referenced in the section A.11 enterests and conditions of the document referenced in the section A.11 enterests and conditions of the document referenced in the section A.11 enterests and conditions of the document referenced in the section A.11 enterests and conditions of the document referenced in the section A.11 enterests and conditions of the document referenced in the section A.12 enterests and conditions of the document referenced in the section A.12 enterests and conditions of the document referenced in the section A.12 enterests and conditions of the document referenced in the section A.12 enterests and conditions of the document referenced in the section A.12 enterests and conditions of the document referenced in the section A.12 enterests and conditions of the document referenced in the section A.12 enterests and conditions of the document referenced in the section A.12 enterests and conditions of the document referenced in the section A.12 enterests and conditions are section A.12 enterests and conditions are section A.13 enterests and conditions are section A.14 enterests and conditi	rise option period from \$20,700 to \$ in (a) of section (ceiling) for the citled: "Duration 7 and will expired ame. Total BPA ceiling	od 2, \$31,7 A.6 ne pr n of e on g: \$3	which extends 00. This modif entitled: "Cons coducts/services the BPA" is mod. December 6, 201 1,700 (changed) mains unchanged and in full for AME AND TITLE OF CONTRA delis M Rodrigue	the ication ord	cion does not oblication and Obligation and Obligat	igates tion" and ac	any fur is modif	nds. fied under
15B. (	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		Ontracting Office	- 1	Rodei (u	16	C DATE SIGN	ED
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	}	l "'   ·	(Signature of	f Contr	acting Officer)		7/28	ICH



STANDARD FORM 3 Prescribed by GSA.